172890-8
Housing, Plug, Wire-to-Board, 8 Position, .079 in [2 mm] Centerline, Crimp, 1 Row,
Natural, Printed Circuit Board, Power & Signal
02/17/2024 05:55PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  PCB Connectors >  Wire-to-Board Connectors >  Wire-to-Board Connector Assemblies & Housings
 Centerline (Pitch): 2 mm [ .079 in ]
 Number of Positions: 8
 Connector System: Wire-to-Board

PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD TERMINALS AND DISCONNECTS
English
Product Specifications
Application Specification
English
Application Specification
English
Agency Approvals
172890-8
Housing, Plug, Wire-to-Board, 8 Position, .079 in [2 mm] Centerline, Crimp, 1 Row,
Natural, Printed Circuit Board, Power & Signal
02/17/2024 05:55PM | Page 5 For support call+1 800 522 6752